
8.574.2001

CODE

9/6/2009
REVISION

VALIDITÀ

WEEK 43 2013

SCL COMFORT XS 75 ESSENTIAL LWS

DESCRIPTION

Parts

Printed Friday, October 25, 2013Copyright Lavorwash



A

Dett. A

E55091718/01

M10 DIN 985

M8 DIN 982

M10 X 30 UNI 6593

M8 X 50 UNI 5923

M8 X 50 UNI 5923

M8 X 25 UNI 5931

M8 X 17 UNI 6592

M8 X 17 UNI 6592

M10 UNI 7473

M8 UNI 5588

M10 UNI 7473

M10 X 70 UNI 5739

M10 X 25 UNI 5931

16

32

2

3

14

5

32

8

9

18

9

7
6

10

4

9

11



R55091718-18.574.2001 FRAME

Pos. Code Price Q.ty per Qty. Description Alternative Price Q.ty per Description

002 5.511.0808 187.73 1 1 STEERING COLUMN 0 0

003 4.508.0658 21.42 1 1 CABLE HOLDER - KRON ZERO 0 0

004 4.507.0835 2.43 10 1 PIN FOR SPRING COUPLING 0 0

005 4.507.0745 21.42 1 2 STEERING STOP BOLT 0 0

006 4.507.0744 44.83 1 1 SQUEEGEE STOP BOLT 0 0

007 4.507.0743 7.42 4 1 SPRING SUPPORT 0 0

008 4.507.0741 766.36 1 1 FRAME - KRON ZERO 0 0

009 4.507.0596 3.47 7 3 BRAKE ADJUSTER SUPPORT- KRON L 0 0

010 4.507.0359 2.15 20 1 ADJUSTING SCREW 0 0

011 4.507.0344 4.11 10 1 WASHER 0 0

014 3.499.0241 83.41 1 1 WIRING 0 0

016 3.099.1223 105.75 1 1 STEERING WHEEL D.360 H.100 0 0

018 3.099.0329 10.71 2 1 HOSE CLAMP D.20 ZNT 0 0

032 3.001.0053 21.42 1 2 BALL BEARING 6006 2RS 30X47X9 0 0



E55091719/01

M10 X 30 UNI 5739

M8 X 12 UNI 5739

M12 X 45 UNI 5739

M8 X 32 UNI 6593

M6 X 12 UNI 6592

M10 X 25 UNI 5739

M8 X 25 UNI 5739

M6 X 12 UNI 5931

M6 X 12 DIN 912

M6 X 12 UNI 6592

14

20 41

21

5

29
30
31

42

2
11

11

3

13

39

38

35
40

34

38

37
36

6

33 32

37

39

18

17

27

23

6

26 21
19

1

12

12

8
16

24
7

5

15

9

25

10

A

A

4

28



R55091719-18.574.2001 BRUSH PLATE

Pos. Code Price Q.ty per Qty. Description Alternative Price Q.ty per Description

001 5.513.0247 120 1 1 BRUSH PLATE LIFTING LEVER 5.513.0297 0 1 COMPLETE BRUSHPLATE LIFTING LEVER

002 5.511.1423 77.13 1 1 COMPLETE RIGHT BOOMPER 0 0

003 5.511.1422 77.13 1 1 COMPLETE LEFT BOOMPER 0 0

004 5.501.0058 610.19 1 1 BRUSH MOTOR 24V-1250W 0 0

005 5.511.1173 148.25 1 2 BRUSH COUPLING ASSEMBLY KRON ZERO 0 0

006 3.099.0054 1.07 20 1 FEATHER KEY 5X5X20 UNI 6604 0 0

007 4.508.1065 53.56 1 1 REDUCER CONNECTION ROD 0 0

008 4.508.0299 21.42 1 1 NYLON CENTRING BUSHING 0 0

009 4.508.0224 10.71 2 4 BUMPER WHEEL D.110 GREY 0 0

010 4.507.1301 0 1 1 BRUSH PLATE 0 0

011 4.507.1092 21.42 1 2 RIDUCTOR PROTECTION DISC 0 0

012 4.507.1074 21.42 1 2 BAR 0 0

013 4.507.0467 4.5 6 1 SPRING 0 0

014 4.507.0365 2.62 10 2 CAM 0 0

015 4.507.0361 21.42 1 2 BUMPER WHEEL SUPPORT 0 0

016 4.507.0335 21.42 1 1 COMPRESSION SPRING 0 0

017 4.507.0151 3.2 10 2 MOTOR SUPPORT 0 0

018 4.506.0034 21.42 1 1 PIN FOR SPRING COUPLING 0 0

019 4.505.0118 57.93 1 1 DRIVEN PULLEY - KRON ZERO 0 0

020 4.505.0032 21.42 1 1 RING NUT 0 0

021 3.099.1511 257.09 1 2 SPEED REDUCER RI40 0 0

022 3.099.1493 0 1 1 CABLE HOLDER D.25-26 0 0

023 3.099.0856 51.44 1 1 BELT POLY-V 130J 330 H=12 0 0

024 3.099.0544 1.07 20 1 SEEGER RING D=35 UNI 7435-35 0 0

025 3.099.0329 10.71 2 1 HOSE CLAMP D.20 ZNT 0 0

026 4.505.0041 21.42 1 1 DRIVING PULLEY 0 0

027 4.506.0055 21.42 1 1 BUSHING FOR MOTOR SUPPORT 0 0

028 5.513.0222 21.42 1 1 MOTOR SUPPORT (BELT SIDE) 0 0

029 4.508.0290 10.71 2 1 BRUSH COUPLING CENTERING BUSHING 0 0

030 4.508.0314 7.23 3 1 OPENED RING 0 0

031 3.200.0127 10.71 2 1 O-RING D=5.34 L=106 0 0

032 4.512.0088 36.05 1 1 SOLENOID VALVE CABLE 0 0

033 3.100.0355 10.71 2 1 "T" JOINT G3/4 0 0

034 4.507.1282 0 1 1 SOLENOID VALVE SUPPORT 0 0



R55091719-18.574.2001 BRUSH PLATE

Pos. Code Price Q.ty per Qty. Description Alternative Price Q.ty per Description

035 3.100.0121 5.96 5 1 HOSE FITTING UNION 3/4 D.20 0 0

036 3.100.0330 2.53 10 2 RIDUCTOR BUSH G3/4 M-G1/2F 0 0

037 3.412.0027 91.05 1 2 SOLENOID VALVE 1/2 0 0

038 3.099.1032 2.44 10 2 CAP 1/2 0 0

039 3.099.1244 0 1 2 FIXING BOOMPER CABLE D=2,5X133 0 0

040 3.099.1402 32.14 1 1 HOSE D.INT.=20 SP=3 L=680mm 0 0

041 4.507.1312 5.15 4 2 SPACER FOR REDUCTOR 0 0

042 5.511.1168 55.24 1 2 PPL BRUSH 360 MM. W/UNIFIED COUPLING FLANGE 0 0



E55091721/01

3
1

21

21

38

37

36

22

28

26

60

5

17

39

14

24
3015

12

32

34

10
19

9

8

27
18

61

11

13
62

7
23

4

29

40

33

35
31

2
33

33

6
16

4



R55091721-18.574.2001 CLEAN WATER TANK

Pos. Code Price Q.ty per Qty. Description Alternative Price Q.ty per Description

001 5.511.1432 951.23 1 1 CIRCUIT BOARD 5.511.1730 761.3 1 REPLACEMENT KIT ELEC. CARD FORKRON ZERO

002 4.508.1427 44.56 1 1 HOSE D.20 X D.26.8 L=195mm 0 0

003 4.508.1388 0 1 2 RUBBER PROTECTION 0 0

004 4.508.0997 8.45 3 2 RUBBER BUMPER 0 0

005 4.508.0661 7.42 4 2 BUSHING KRON ZERO 0 0

006 4.508.0660 3.94 7 4 SPACER FOR TANK - KRON ZERO 0 0

007 4.508.0657 21.42 1 1 WASHER 0 0

008 4.508.0650 5.8 5 2 HINGE SPACER - KRON ZERO 0 0

009 4.508.0649 23.53 1 2 HINGE PIN - KRON ZERO 0 0

010 4.508.0648 33.36 1 1 PULLEY KRON ZERO 0 0

011 4.508.0624 672.69 1 1 SOLUTION TANK KRON ZERO - GREY 5.511.1333 808.55 1 REPLACEMENT KIT TANK KRON ZERO

012 4.507.1300 26.78 1 1 FILTER SUPPORT G3/4 0 0

013 4.507.1144 75.35 1 1 COVER - KRON ZERO 0 0

014 4.507.0767 21.42 1 1 SPRING FOR WATER TAP - KRON ZERO 0 0

015 4.507.0766 21.42 1 1 LEVER FOR WATER TAP - KRON ZERO 0 0

016 4.507.0764 4.18 6 2 SPACER FOR LEVER - KRON ZERO 0 0

017 4.507.0763 7.19 4 2 BUSHING - KRON ZERO 0 0

018 4.507.0758 5.34 5 1 AXLE 0 0

019 4.507.0757 49.01 1 1 PULLEY AXLE - KRON ZERO 0 0

021 4.506.0210 2.45 10 4 SPACER 0 0

022 4.506.0153 21.42 1 1 UNION 0 0

023 4.506.0136 1.28 20 1 SPACER FOR CABLE SUPPORT 0 0

024 4.506.0063 21.42 1 1 WASHER 3/4 FOR O-RING 4112 0 0

026 4.505.0152 50.06 1 1 FOOTBOARD - KRON ZERO 0 0

027 4.505.0120 21.42 1 1 FORK SUPPORT - KRON ZERO 0 0

028 4.505.0196 21.42 1 1 CHOPPER SUPPORT PLATE - KRON ZERO 0 0

029 3.406.0032 1.07 20 2 CABLE-HOLDER 16X25X9.5 BLACK RUBBER 3 0 0

030 3.200.0124 1.07 20 1 O-RING 4112 28.17X3.53 0 0

031 3.105.0009 21.42 1 1 BALL VALVE 3/4" F/F 0 0

032 3.102.0009 28.24 1 1 WATER FILTER F/F 3/4 MESH 80INOX 0 0

033 3.100.0121 5.96 5 3 HOSE FITTING UNION 3/4 D.20 0 0

034 3.100.0120 11.47 3 1 UNION ELBOW 90 DEGREES M/F 3/4 0 0

035 3.100.0119 11.46 3 1 ELBOW CONNECTOR 90 GRADES M/M3/4 0 0

036 3.099.1250 8.5 3 1 STEEL CABLE L=100 0 0



R55091721-18.574.2001 CLEAN WATER TANK

Pos. Code Price Q.ty per Qty. Description Alternative Price Q.ty per Description

037 3.099.1028 55.46 1 1 WATER OUTLET CABLE W/SHEATH KRON ZERO 0 0

038 3.099.0862 39.43 1 1 WATER OUTLET LEVER KRON ZERO 0 0

039 3.099.0832 4.58 6 1 SPRING 0 0

040 3.099.0831 1.07 20 2 SEEGER RING D.25 UNI7436 0 0

060 5.511.1063 346.73 1 1 RUDDER PEDALS WITH LEVER 0 0

061 5.511.0619 99.37 1 1 SOLUTION TANK CAP KRON ZERO ASSEMBLY 0 0

062 4.507.1226 25.32 1 1 CENTERING SUPPORT 0 0



E55091727/01

19

18 52

52

38

53

53

54

54

35

54

53

37

65

25

4

39

5

70

11

40

10

41

44

24
42 22

22

43

17

32

32 36
8

153

20

13

12

14

71

66

74

75

82

81

80

79

76

78
77

23

46

73
72



R55091727-18.574.2001 RECOVERY TANK

Pos. Code Price Q.ty per Qty. Description Alternative Price Q.ty per Description

003 5.511.1438 45.53 1 1 COMPLETE FLOATING SWITCH 0 0

004 5.511.0421 24.33 1 1 DRAIN HOSE CAP ASSEMBLY 0 0

005 4.508.0791 683.52 1 1 RECOVERY TANK - YELLOW 0 0

008 4.508.1246 1.83 20 4 CLAMP BUTTON 0 0

010 4.508.0781 21.42 1 2 HOSE CLAMP 0 0

011 4.507.1048 31.28 1 1 HOSE CLAMP 0 0

012 4.507.0760 8.58 3 3 SUCTION MOTOR HOLDER - KRON ZERO 4.506.0241 21.42 1 SPACER ENGINE MOUNTING

013 4.506.0187 2.62 9 3 SPACER 4.506.0241 21.42 1 SPACER ENGINE MOUNTING

014 4.506.0034 21.42 1 1 PIN FOR SPRING COUPLING 0 0

015 4.505.0239 0 1 1 LEFT FOOTREST 0 0

017 3.499.0400 89.98 1 1 COMPLETE MICROSWICH FOR SEAT 0 0

018 3.499.0248 21.42 1 1 HANDLE FOR CONNECTOR 80A 0 0

019 3.499.0246 21.42 1 2 CONNECTOR 80A - RED 0 0

020 3.499.0187 2.84 9 1 PIN 0 0

022 3.099.1067 1.95 20 9 BUSHING 0 0

023 3.099.1022 21.42 1 1 SPRING 0 0

024 3.099.0838 2.14 10 1 KNOB M6X30 0 0

025 3.099.0739 40.78 1 1 HOSE SUPERFLEX KLL M D.38+2 COUPLINGS D.38 0 0

032 3.002.0707 1.07 20 9 SCREW TC-TC M6X20 BLACK PLASTIC 0 0

035 3.006.0139 115.69 1 1 FRONT WHEEL 0 0

037 5.511.1300 123.54 1 1 SUCTION MOTOR ASSEMBLY - KRONZERO 5.511.1390 202.46 1 KIT RICAMBIO MOT. ASPIRAZIONEKRON ZERO /

038 3.006.0138 128.54 1 2 REAR WHEEL 0 0

039 5.511.0676 83.2 1 1 DRAIN HOSE FOR KRON ZERO ASSEMBLY 5.511.1763 85.7 1 DRAINPIPE

040 4.508.1175 35.43 1 1 RING 0 0

041 4.508.0849 21.42 1 1 RUBBER GASKET + SPONGE L=732 0 0

042 4.508.0826 110.06 1 1 SEAT BACK 0 0

043 4.508.0825 109.82 1 1 SEAT 0 0

044 4.508.0824 67.49 1 1 RECOVERY TANK CAP 0 0

046 3.099.0911 32.14 1 1 CHAIN HOLDER FOR KRON ZERO TANK 0 0

053 3.004.0187 0 1 3 WASHER 25x38 sp1.5 Uni 8842-JINOX 0 0

054 3.003.0402 10.42 3 3 NUT MB24x2 UNI 5589 INOX -DANY024001- 0 0

066 4.508.0792 167.55 1 1 STEERING COLUMN COVER - YELLOW 0 0

070 3.099.1515 0 1 1 CAP D.43mm 0 0

071 5.511.1597 0 1 1 LEVER ASSEMBLY 0 0



R55091727-18.574.2001 RECOVERY TANK

Pos. Code Price Q.ty per Qty. Description Alternative Price Q.ty per Description

072 4.507.0818 21.42 1 1 LEVER HOOK STOP - KRON ZERO 0 0

073 4.507.0817 46.34 1 1 LEVER STOP BRACKET - KRON ZERO 0 0

074 4.507.1209 24.3 1 1 SQG LEVER EXTENSION 0 0

075 4.507.0883 21.42 1 1 PIN FOR SQUEEGEE LIFT LEVER 0 0

076 4.508.0971 21.42 1 1 HANDLE SPECIAL LEVEL (15X4) 0 0

077 4.506.0234 4.34 6 1 SPACER LEVER 0 0

078 4.507.1078 43.22 1 1 LIFTING LEVER EXTENSION SQG 0 0

079 3.099.1029 21.42 1 1 WATER OUTLET LEVER M6 0 0

080 4.507.0765 26.53 1 1 PIN FOR CABLE HOLDER - KRON ZERO 0 0

081 3.099.0893 39.88 1 1 SQUEGEE LIFT CABLE KRON ZERO 0 0

082 4.507.0301 21.42 1 1 SQUEEGEE SPRING 0 0



E55111162/01

4

15

10

30

30

208

811171892912

14
3

13

M5 X 25 UNI 5933

M6 X 25 

M6 X 35 
M6 X 20

16

19



R55111162-18.574.2001 MOTORWHEEL

Pos. Code Price Q.ty per Qty. Description Alternative Price Q.ty per Description

001 5.501.0042 522.49 1 1 MOTOR S114SE 24V 600W 3500RPMW/BRAKE 0 0

002 4.507.1139 27.56 1 1 PROTECTING COVER 0 0

003 3.499.0029 21.42 1 1 RED CONNECTOR SR50 0 0

004 5.511.1162 1434.28 1 1 COMPLETE MOTORWHEEL 5.511.1414 1382.54 1 KIT SOLA MOTORUOTA SENZA RUOTASENZA

008 4.507.0735 1.15 20 2 BUSHING FOR MOTORWHEEL - KRONZERO 0 0

009 4.507.0734 8 4 1 SPACER FOR MOTORWHEEL - KRON ZERO 0 0

010 4.505.0117 71.95 1 1 MOTORWHEEL COVER - KRON ZERO 0 0

011 4.505.0116 407.22 1 1 MOTORWHEEL FRAME - KRON ZERO 0 0

013 3.099.0510 1.07 20 1 FEATHER KEY 8X7X35 UNI 6604A 0 0

014 3.099.1446 8.68 3 1 OIL CAP G1/2 0 0

015 3.099.1445 3.67 7 2 OIL CAP G1/4 0 0

016 5.511.1153 509.19 1 1 MOTORWHEEL SPARE PARTS KIT 0 0

017 3.099.0850 1.07 20 1 SEEGER RING D.42 UNI 7437 0 0

018 3.099.0851 1.07 20 1 SEEGER RING D.55 UNI 7437 0 0

019 5.511.1152 75.58 1 1 MOTOR PINION KIT 0 0

020 3.099.0845 1.07 20 1 FEATHER KEY 5X5X12 UNI6604A 0 0

029 3.001.0048 21.42 1 1 BEARING 6306 2RS1 30X72X19 0 0

030 3.001.0034 21.42 1 2 BALL BEARING 6004 2RS (42X20X12) 0 0



E55111426/01

2

1
4

8

4

11

19

5

11

6

10

1
4

4

9

2

3

7



R55111426-18.574.2001 SQUEEGEE SUPPORT

Pos. Code Price Q.ty per Qty. Description Alternative Price Q.ty per Description

001 5.513.0170 64.68 1 2 DIE-CAST SQEEGEE SUPPORT 0 0

002 5.511.1437 12.36 2 2 SQUEEGEE REGULATOR KNOB 0 0

003 5.511.1149 92.83 1 1 SQUEEGEE AJUSTING SET 09/06 0 0

006 4.507.1217 21.42 1 1 SQUEEGEE SPACER 0 0

007 4.507.1028 80.42 1 1 SQUEEGEE SUPPORT 0 0

008 4.507.0987 101.38 1 1 ANTIROTATION BAR 0 0

009 4.507.0985 35.78 1 1 SQUEEGEE AXIS 0 0

010 4.506.0246 11.14 3 1 VERTICAL ARTICULATED JOINT 0 0

011 4.506.0229 4.7 6 2 BUSHING 0 0

019 4.507.0344 4.11 10 1 WASHER 0 0



E55111595/01

5

6

14

12

15

8

8

3

2
7

15

1

9

7

M6 X 12 DIN 912

Ø6,4 X 24 UNI 6593



R55111595-18.574.2001 SQUEEGEE

Pos. Code Price Q.ty per Qty. Description Alternative Price Q.ty per Description

001 4.508.1210 53.44 1 2 BUMPER WHEEL 0 0

002 4.508.0646 16.55 2 1 FRONT SQUEEGEE BLADE 0 0

003 4.508.0605 41.77 1 1 REAR SQUEEGEE BLADE 0 0

005 5.511.1067 82.63 1 2 SQUEEGEE WHEEL ASSEMBLY 0 0

006 4.507.0986 21.42 1 2 WHEEL LEVER SUPPORT 0 0

007 4.507.0749 28.35 1 2 BLADE HOLDER - FRONT 0 0

008 4.507.0748 21.42 1 2 BLADE HOLDER - REAR 0 0

009 4.507.0361 21.42 1 2 BUMPER WHEEL SUPPORT 0 0

012 4.505.0168 281.9 1 1 SQUEEGEE - KRON ZERO 0 0

014 3.099.1399 1.07 20 2 CAP FOR BUMPER WHEEL 0 0

015 3.099.0467 10.71 2 6 KNOB M8 0 0



E55111605/01

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13



R55111605-18.574.2001 CONTROL PANEL

Pos. Code Price Q.ty per Qty. Description Alternative Price Q.ty per Description

002 3.401.0203 15 2 1 THERMAL CIRCUIT BREAKER 50A 0 0

003 3.403.0107 68.81 1 1 JOYSTICK - KRON ZERO 0 0

004 3.401.0103 21.42 1 1 PUSH BUTTON 0 0

005 3.403.0188 85.7 1 1 LED BATTERY CHARGE INDICATOR 0 0

006 3.401.0162 36.78 1 1 BATTERY MAIN SWITCH 0 0

007 5.511.0631 56.62 1 1 PUSH BUTTON ASSEMBLY 0 0

008 4.508.1001 8.86 3 1 SPACER 0 0

009 3.099.0533 3.19 8 1 POTENTIOMETER KNOB D. 6 0 0

010 3.401.0119 21.42 1 1 THERMAL CIRCUIT BREAKER 25A 0 0

011 3.499.0123 30.16 1 1 POTENTIOMETER 10 K SHAFT D6mm 4.508.0708 48.48 1 POTENTIOMETER

012 3.401.0139 21.42 1 1 DOUBLE-POLE SWITCH COMAREL 280218 BLACK 0 0

013 4.505.0244 152.76 1 1 DASHBOARD PLATE 0 0



ALPHANUMERICAL INDEX OF CATALOG TABLES COMPONENTS 10/25/2013 Page 1 of 2

Code Exploded View Pos. Qty

3.001.0034 R55111162-1 030 2

3.001.0048 R55111162-1 029 1

3.001.0053 R55091718-1 032 2

3.002.0707 R55091727-1 032 9

3.003.0402 R55091727-1 054 3

3.004.0187 R55091727-1 053 3

3.006.0138 R55091727-1 038 2

3.006.0139 R55091727-1 035 1

3.099.0054 R55091719-1 006 1

3.099.0329 R55091719-1 025 1

R55091718-1 018 1

3.099.0467 R55111595-1 015 6

3.099.0510 R55111162-1 013 1

3.099.0533 R55111605-1 009 1

3.099.0544 R55091719-1 024 1

3.099.0739 R55091727-1 025 1

3.099.0831 R55091721-1 040 2

3.099.0832 R55091721-1 039 1

3.099.0838 R55091727-1 024 1

3.099.0845 R55111162-1 020 1

3.099.0850 R55111162-1 017 1

3.099.0851 R55111162-1 018 1

3.099.0856 R55091719-1 023 1

3.099.0862 R55091721-1 038 1

3.099.0893 R55091727-1 081 1

3.099.0911 R55091727-1 046 1

3.099.1022 R55091727-1 023 1

3.099.1028 R55091721-1 037 1

3.099.1029 R55091727-1 079 1

3.099.1032 R55091719-1 038 2

3.099.1067 R55091727-1 022 9

3.099.1223 R55091718-1 016 1

3.099.1244 R55091719-1 039 2

3.099.1250 R55091721-1 036 1

Code Exploded View Pos. Qty

3.099.1399 R55111595-1 014 2

3.099.1402 R55091719-1 040 1

3.099.1445 R55111162-1 015 2

3.099.1446 R55111162-1 014 1

3.099.1493 R55091719-1 022 1

3.099.1511 R55091719-1 021 2

3.099.1515 R55091727-1 070 1

3.100.0119 R55091721-1 035 1

3.100.0120 R55091721-1 034 1

3.100.0121 R55091721-1 033 3

R55091719-1 035 1

3.100.0330 R55091719-1 036 2

3.100.0355 R55091719-1 033 1

3.102.0009 R55091721-1 032 1

3.105.0009 R55091721-1 031 1

3.200.0124 R55091721-1 030 1

3.200.0127 R55091719-1 031 1

3.401.0103 R55111605-1 004 1

3.401.0119 R55111605-1 010 1

3.401.0139 R55111605-1 012 1

3.401.0162 R55111605-1 006 1

3.401.0203 R55111605-1 002 1

3.403.0107 R55111605-1 003 1

3.403.0188 R55111605-1 005 1

3.406.0032 R55091721-1 029 2

3.412.0027 R55091719-1 037 2

3.499.0029 R55111162-1 003 1

3.499.0123 R55111605-1 011 1

3.499.0187 R55091727-1 020 1

3.499.0241 R55091718-1 014 1

3.499.0246 R55091727-1 019 2

3.499.0248 R55091727-1 018 1

3.499.0400 R55091727-1 017 1

4.505.0032 R55091719-1 020 1

Code Exploded View Pos. Qty

4.505.0041 R55091719-1 026 1

4.505.0116 R55111162-1 011 1

4.505.0117 R55111162-1 010 1

4.505.0118 R55091719-1 019 1

4.505.0120 R55091721-1 027 1

4.505.0152 R55091721-1 026 1

4.505.0168 R55111595-1 012 1

4.505.0196 R55091721-1 028 1

4.505.0239 R55091727-1 015 1

4.505.0244 R55111605-1 013 1

4.506.0034 R55091727-1 014 1

R55091719-1 018 1

4.506.0055 R55091719-1 027 1

4.506.0063 R55091721-1 024 1

4.506.0136 R55091721-1 023 1

4.506.0153 R55091721-1 022 1

4.506.0187 R55091727-1 013 3

4.506.0210 R55091721-1 021 4

4.506.0229 R55111426-1 011 2

4.506.0234 R55091727-1 077 1

4.506.0246 R55111426-1 010 1

4.507.0151 R55091719-1 017 2

4.507.0301 R55091727-1 082 1

4.507.0335 R55091719-1 016 1

4.507.0344 R55091718-1 011 1

R55111426-1 019 1

4.507.0359 R55091718-1 010 1

4.507.0361 R55091719-1 015 2

R55111595-1 009 2

4.507.0365 R55091719-1 014 2

4.507.0467 R55091719-1 013 1

4.507.0596 R55091718-1 009 3

4.507.0734 R55111162-1 009 1

4.507.0735 R55111162-1 008 2



ALPHANUMERICAL INDEX OF CATALOG TABLES COMPONENTS 10/25/2013 Page 2 of 2

Code Exploded View Pos. Qty

4.507.0741 R55091718-1 008 1

4.507.0743 R55091718-1 007 1

4.507.0744 R55091718-1 006 1

4.507.0745 R55091718-1 005 2

4.507.0748 R55111595-1 008 2

4.507.0749 R55111595-1 007 2

4.507.0757 R55091721-1 019 1

4.507.0758 R55091721-1 018 1

4.507.0760 R55091727-1 012 3

4.507.0763 R55091721-1 017 2

4.507.0764 R55091721-1 016 2

4.507.0765 R55091727-1 080 1

4.507.0766 R55091721-1 015 1

4.507.0767 R55091721-1 014 1

4.507.0817 R55091727-1 073 1

4.507.0818 R55091727-1 072 1

4.507.0835 R55091718-1 004 1

4.507.0883 R55091727-1 075 1

4.507.0985 R55111426-1 009 1

4.507.0986 R55111595-1 006 2

4.507.0987 R55111426-1 008 1

4.507.1028 R55111426-1 007 1

4.507.1048 R55091727-1 011 1

4.507.1074 R55091719-1 012 2

4.507.1078 R55091727-1 078 1

4.507.1092 R55091719-1 011 2

4.507.1139 R55111162-1 002 1

4.507.1144 R55091721-1 013 1

4.507.1209 R55091727-1 074 1

4.507.1217 R55111426-1 006 1

4.507.1226 R55091721-1 062 1

4.507.1282 R55091719-1 034 1

4.507.1300 R55091721-1 012 1

4.507.1301 R55091719-1 010 1

Code Exploded View Pos. Qty

4.507.1312 R55091719-1 041 2

4.508.0224 R55091719-1 009 4

4.508.0290 R55091719-1 029 1

4.508.0299 R55091719-1 008 1

4.508.0314 R55091719-1 030 1

4.508.0605 R55111595-1 003 1

4.508.0624 R55091721-1 011 1

4.508.0646 R55111595-1 002 1

4.508.0648 R55091721-1 010 1

4.508.0649 R55091721-1 009 2

4.508.0650 R55091721-1 008 2

4.508.0657 R55091721-1 007 1

4.508.0658 R55091718-1 003 1

4.508.0660 R55091721-1 006 4

4.508.0661 R55091721-1 005 2

4.508.0781 R55091727-1 010 2

4.508.0791 R55091727-1 005 1

4.508.0792 R55091727-1 066 1

4.508.0824 R55091727-1 044 1

4.508.0825 R55091727-1 043 1

4.508.0826 R55091727-1 042 1

4.508.0849 R55091727-1 041 1

4.508.0971 R55091727-1 076 1

4.508.0997 R55091721-1 004 2

4.508.1001 R55111605-1 008 1

4.508.1065 R55091719-1 007 1

4.508.1175 R55091727-1 040 1

4.508.1210 R55111595-1 001 2

4.508.1246 R55091727-1 008 4

4.508.1388 R55091721-1 003 2

4.508.1427 R55091721-1 002 1

4.512.0088 R55091719-1 032 1

5.501.0042 R55111162-1 001 1

5.501.0058 R55091719-1 004 1

Code Exploded View Pos. Qty

5.511.0421 R55091727-1 004 1

5.511.0619 R55091721-1 061 1

5.511.0631 R55111605-1 007 1

5.511.0676 R55091727-1 039 1

5.511.0808 R55091718-1 002 1

5.511.1063 R55091721-1 060 1

5.511.1067 R55111595-1 005 2

5.511.1149 R55111426-1 003 1

5.511.1152 R55111162-1 019 1

5.511.1153 R55111162-1 016 1

5.511.1162 R55111162-1 004 1

5.511.1168 R55091719-1 042 2

5.511.1173 R55091719-1 005 2

5.511.1300 R55091727-1 037 1

5.511.1422 R55091719-1 003 1

5.511.1423 R55091719-1 002 1

5.511.1432 R55091721-1 001 1

5.511.1437 R55111426-1 002 2

5.511.1438 R55091727-1 003 1

5.511.1597 R55091727-1 071 1

5.513.0170 R55111426-1 001 2

5.513.0222 R55091719-1 028 1

5.513.0247 R55091719-1 001 1


